Classement général (ordre des rangs)

rang
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nom prénom

SOKOLOV Volodymyr
BIELER Thomas
CARNEC Yves

COZZI Andrea

CELLI Gérard
SEMYKOZ Roman
MAHLER Hans-Michael
KHEIMO Viacheslav
MALLETT Neal
TIVENIUS Jan
BOREL Laurent
BARVESTAD Peter
POLIKARPOV Oleksii
SHELAMOV Igor
BETOUT Jacques
LAVOISY Eric
GARNIER Gérard
LISTON George
PATTI Leonardo
PIANCA Giuliano
GAMMA Alain
BARTLING Renaldo
JINDRA Jan
ISABELLE Robert
LEIBOVICI Bernard-Marie
SCHWARZE Diethelm
PORA Valentin
KLUGE Rainer
CHARTIER Francois
LE BARBIER Herve
VERYZER Hugo
BOTTINO Giovanni
ZAGORULKO Alexandr
SICOT Bertrand
FANTONI Adolfo
BURKARDT Michael
KITTLER Rolf
LUDERS Harald
FABIANO Leonardo
LE LOUARN Serge
MION Jean-Pierre
RANUZZI Alessandro
MARINO Giuseppe
SCHMIDT-THOMEE Georg
MACCARONI Angelo
STRAUPMANIS Paul
SHAIDA Uladzimir
BONTHOUX Jean-Paul
MULLER Franz
DOUSSE Christian
DRAHUSAK Boris
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nation

UKRAINE
GERMANY
FRANCE

ITALY
FRANCE
UKRAINE
GERMANY
UKRAINE
GREAT BRITAIN
SWEDEN
FRANCE
SWEDEN
UKRAINE
ISRAEL
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
GREAT BRITAIN
ITALY

ITALY
FRANCE
GERMANY
CZECH REPUBLIC
MONACO
FRANCE
GERMANY
ITALY
GERMANY
FRANCE
FRANCE
GREAT BRITAIN
ITALY

RUSSIA
FRANCE

ITALY
GERMANY
GERMANY
GERMANY
ITALY
FRANCE
FRANCE

ITALY

ITALY
GERMANY
ITALY

GREAT BRITAIN
BELARUS
FRANCE
FRANCE
SWITZERLAND
SWITZERLAND
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
88
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

nom prénom

BROOKS Robert
KURBATOV Igor
WIKSTROM UIf

FEYEN Eric

MONTEIL Guy

DUVAL Patrick
HERONIMEK Leszek
POLLARD Anton
VILLEFRANQUE Jean Claude
EMMENEGGER Jirgen
SCANDELLA Michel
OUDOT Jean-Francois
HYDE John
VERBRACKEL Stephane
DI MATTEO Roberto
CHARLIER Hervé
SOKOLOV Viktor
ABDURAGIMOV Kazbek
GOSPODYNOQV Oleksandr
KELLER Stefan
MULLER Paul
ZAYTSEV Alexander
RONCERAY Jean-Claude
BIENFAIT Philippe
LUCIOLI Patrizio

VAN TIL Bert

COOPER Paul

PFULG Philippe
PIANTONI Gilles
FERRARIO Davide
LEFAURE Philippe
JANISCH Wolfram
GUARNOTTA Alain
STRELETSKI Didier
MASSE Didier

MENG Karl

CARUGATI Davide
MERTINE René
MUSTACCIUOLI Aurelio
LEPINOIS Christian
BENARD Jean-Yves
PARISI Pasquale
CHARTIER Antoine
BROODBAKKER Martin
TAVERNY J-C Alexandre
RYZHANOVICH Viktor
FLAMENT Pascal
DELACOUR Patrick
SALGE Frank
SERGEEV Andrey
MERKY Thomas
MERCIER Alain

VAN AGTMAEL Paul

EPEE HOMMES CAT 2

nation

GREAT BRITAIN
RUSSIA
SWEDEN
BELGIUM
FRANCE
FRANCE
POLAND
GREAT BRITAIN
FRANCE

ITALY

FRANCE
BELGIUM
GREAT BRITAIN
FRANCE

ITALY

FRANCE
UKRAINE
RUSSIA
UKRAINE
SWITZERLAND
SWITZERLAND
RUSSIA
FRANCE
FRANCE

ITALY
NETHERLANDS
GREAT BRITAIN
SWITZERLAND
FRANCE

ITALY

FRANCE
LUXEMBOURG
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
GERMANY
ITALY

FRANCE

ITALY

FRANCE
FRANCE

ITALY

FRANCE
NETHERLANDS
FRANCE
BELARUS
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
RUSSIA
SWITZERLAND
FRANCE
BELGIUM
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105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
115
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

nom prénom

BERHAULT-MERCIER Jean-Paul
DUNAEVSKI Dmitry
DAUENDORFFER Jean-Luc
SINNO Serge

ROVERE Enrico
CWIORO Krzysztof
ELFVERSON Goran
LENERTZ Johny
POPRAWA Mariusz
MATZ Thierry
ADAMCZEWSKI Wojciech
LE CORRE Yves
FARYNA Ryszard
MECHIN Marc
ALEKSANDROVSKI Marjan
CLERC Dominique
ROSSETTI Alessandro
DAMI Gino

BONA Gledis

HUBNER Thomas
ZUMER Olivier

BALKO Stefan
SAIDAKHMEDOV Mansur
SOMMER Klaus-Dieter
STEINBERG Stephen
KHOZIKQV Yury
MARCHAL Francois
SCHMITTER Nicolas
DURKHEIM Francois
BRUNEAU Jean-Michel
MAILLARD Bertrand
CHUDYCKI Artur
HANSSENS Eric
BENSON Lennart
HUREL Jean-Paul

DE CONTI Stefano
DEFRASNE Christian
HAMILTON lan
ANDRIEU Didier
PRATER Ralph
CALITERNA Piero
SAGE Richard
LATTERNER Jean Louis
GARCIA DIEZ Cristobal
DANCYGIER Gérard
DESLAGE Denis
FRANCESCHINI Marco
RENNIE Stephen
ROSONI Maurizio
CLEMENT Gerard
ANASHKIN Andrey
BEAUMES Patrick
AULISI Luca

EPEE HOMMES CAT 2

nation

FRANCE
ISRAEL
FRANCE
FRANCE
ITALY
POLAND
SWEDEN
LUXEMBOURG
POLAND
FRANCE
POLAND
FRANCE
GERMANY
FRANCE
MACEDONIA
FRANCE
ITALY

ITALY

ITALY
GERMANY
FRANCE
CZECH REPUBLIC
RUSSIA
GERMANY
GREAT BRITAIN
RUSSIA
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
POLAND
BELGIUM
SWEDEN
FRANCE
ITALY
FRANCE
GREAT BRITAIN
FRANCE
GERMANY
ITALY

GREAT BRITAIN
FRANCE
SPAIN
FRANCE
FRANCE
ITALY

GREAT BRITAIN
ITALY
FRANCE
RUSSIA
FRANCE
ITALY
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157
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

nom prénom

MAIRE Stéphane
KUZNETSOV Alexander
COLOVER Stephen
SOICHET Patrice
SALMORIA Stefano
TVEDT Dagfinn
CRETIN Yves
MARTIN Vincent
LANQUETIN Didier
LIECHTELE Michel
RICHARDSON Mark
NAGEL Rudiger
DOBBELAAR Eric

EPEE HOMMES CAT 2

nation

FRANCE
RUSSIA

GREAT BRITAIN
FRANCE

ITALY

NORWAY
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
GREAT BRITAIN
GERMANY
NETHERLANDS
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CHAMPIONNAT D'EUROPE VETERANS
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HENIN BEAUMONT - 05/06/2011
Résultats des poules, tour No 1
Poule No1 8:30 piste No 1
Arbitre: ISMAILOV KHUSEYN RUSSIA
VIM ind. TD rg
CLEMENT Gerard FRANCE 4 |v4 |1 |3 |3 |1 1/6 -9 16 5
MUSTACCIUOLI Aurelio ITALY \Y V4|14 |V |1 |2 3/6 3 21 4
COLOVER Stephen GREATBRITAIN |0 | O 1 |v |1 |3 1/6 -17 10 7
GARNIER Gérard FRANCE V |V |V V |V |V 6/6 17 30 1
AULISI Luca ITALY V |1 ][4 |2 3 10 1/6 -10 15 6
GOSPODYNOV Oleksandr UKRAINE V |V |V |1 |V V3 5/6 9 24 2
BIELER Thomas GERMANY V [V3|V |4 |V2 2 4/6 7 21 3
Poule No2 8:30 piste No 2
Arbitre: WIKSTROM ERIK SWEDEN
VIM ind. TD rg
SCHMITTER Nicolas FRANCE X114 |V ]2 |V |3 2/5 -1 19 4
LESETRE Frank FRANCE F FIFIF |F |F forfait 7
LEFAURE Philippe FRANCE vV | X V |0 |V |3 3/5 3 18 3
BONA Gledis ITALY 2 [ X |1 3 |V |1 1/5 -11 12 5
MULLER Paul SWITZERLAND V4 | X |V |V4 vV |3 4/5 10 21 2
RICHARDSON Mark GREATBRITAIN |4 | X |0 |4 |1 1 0/5 -15 10 6
BURKARDT Michael GERMANY V [ X[V ]|V |V |V 5/5 14 25 1
Poule No3 8:30 piste No 3
Arbitre: ARBITRE17
VIM ind. TD rg
MERTINE René FRANCE V]2 V]V |4 |1 3/6 4 22 3
DEFRASNE Christian FRANCE 4 1 |V |V |4 |1 2/6 -8 20 5
VERBRACKEL Stephane FRANCE vV |V V |V |V |V 6/6 19 30 1
SOMMER Klaus-Dieter GERMANY 0 |14 |1 2 12 |2 0/6 -16 11 7
ALEKSANDROVSKI Marjan MACEDONIA 2 |4 |0 |V3 0 |V 2/6 -8 14 6
RANUZZI Alessandro ITALY V |V |4 |V |V \Y 5/6 12 29 2
KHOZIKOV Yury RUSSIA V2|V |3 |[V4 |0 |2 3/6 -3 16 4
Poule No4 8:30 piste No 4
Arbitre;: VAN BARNEVELD WOJTEK NETHERLANDS
VIM ind. TD rg
LATTERNER Jean Louis FRANCE 1 ]1 4 |V |2 X 1/5 -7 13 6
LEIBOVICI Bernard-Marie FRANCE \Y 4 |V |V |0 | X 3/5 3 19 2
STRELETSKI Didier FRANCE vV |V 2 |V |0 | X 3/5 -2 17 4
JANISCH Wolfram LUXEMBOURG vV |2 |V vV |1 X 3/5 2 18 3
SAGE Richard GREATBRITAIN |1 |3 |4 |3 vV | X 1/5 -6 16 5
ZAYTSEV Alexander RUSSIA V4 |V |V |[V2 |2 X 4/5 10 18 1
IPPOLITO Gianfranco ITALY FIF|F |F |F |F forfait 7
Poule No5 8:30 piste No 5
Arbitre;: ROWLANDS DUNCAN GREAT BRITAIN
VIM ind. TD rg
MARCHAL Francgois FRANCE V|V |3 | X |2 |4 2/5 0 19 4
DESLAGE Denis FRANCE 2 V| 2 [ X1 |1 1/5 -13 11 5
MARTIN Vincent FRANCE 3 |4 2 | X |2 |1 0/5 -13 12 6
MACCARONI Angelo ITALY V4 |V |V X |3 |V 4/5 6 22 2
BORRMANN Igor-Michael GERMANY F |F |F |F F | F forfait 7
SOKOLOV Volodymyr UKRAINE V |V |V ]|V X \Y 5/5 13 25 1
DOUSSE Christian SWITZERLAND V|V |V |4 X |4 3/5 7 23 3
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Poule No6 8:30 piste No 6
Arbitre: HUNTER IAN GREAT BRITAIN
VIM ind. TD rg
DURKHEIM Francois FRANCE V|2 |V ]2 [ X1 2/5 -1 15 3
ELFVERSON Géran SWEDEN 1 VI V|2 | X |4 2/5 -6 17 4
ROSSETTI Alessandro ITALY vV |4 4 |2 [ X |4 1/5 -3 19 5
DANCYGIER Gérard FRANCE 0 |4 |V 2 | X |3 1/5 -10 14 6
SOKOLOQV Viktor UKRAINE V |V |V |V X |V 5/5 13 25 1
STOJANOVIC Zoran MACEDONIA F|IF|F |F |F F forfait 7
BARTLING Renaldo GERMANY VIV |V ]V |4 X 4/5 7 24 2
Poule No7 8:30 piste No 7
Arbitre: ALEKSANDROV MIKHAIL RUSSIA
VIM ind. TD rg
MAGNASCO Marcelo FRANCE FIF|F |F |F |F forfait 7
DAMI Gino ITALY X V214 |3 |4 |4 1/5 -4 17 5
TVEDT Dagfinn NORWAY X |1 3 /0 |2 |3 0/5 -11 9 6
MASSE Didier FRANCE X |V |V 1 |Vv |1 3/5 -4 17 4
TIVENIUS Jan SWEDEN X |V |V |V V |V 5/5 18 25 1
KHEIMO Viacheslav UKRAINE X |V V3|4 |2 \Y 3/5 -1 19 3
BROOKS Robert GREATBRITAIN | X |V |V |V |1 |4 3/5 2 20 2
Poule No 8 8:30 piste No 8
Arbitre: HALE TRISTAN GREAT BRITAIN
VIM ind. TD rg
PIANTONI Gilles FRANCE 4 |4 |V |V3 |V4 | X 3/5 5 20 2
CELLI Gérard FRANCE \Y V|V ]|V ]2 X 4/5 5 22 1
MAILLARD Bertrand FRANCE vV |3 0 |V |1 |X 2/5 -9 14 5
CALITERNA Piero ITALY 2 |3 |V 3 12 | X 1/5 -5 15 6
HERONIMEK Leszek POLAND 2 |12 |4 |V vV | X 2/5 1 18 4
SCHWARZE Diethelm GERMANY 1 |V |V |V |1 X 3/5 3 17 3
KONSTANTIN Ratov RUSSIA F | F|F |F |F |F forfait 7
Poule No9 8:30 piste No 9
Arbitre: ARBITRES
VIM ind. TD rg
VILLEFRANQUE Jean Claude FRANCE 3 3|3 |V |0 |V 2/6 -5 19 5
BENARD Jean-Yves FRANCE \Y 3 |3 |V |3 |V 3/6 1 24 4
CHARLIER Hervé FRANCE vV |V V |V |Vl |V 6/6 13 26 1
VAN TIL Bert NETHERLANDS |V |V |4 vV |3 |V 4/6 8 27 3
NAGEL Rudiger GERMANY 1 /3 2 |2 3 |3 0/6 -16 14 7
PIANCA Giuliano ITALY V|V |0 |V |V \Y 5/6 14 25 2
OUDOT Jean-Frangois BELGIUM 3 12 1 |1 |V |1 1/6 -15 13 6
Poule No 10 8:30 piste No 10
Arbitre: PIETSCHER DANIEL GERMANY
VIM ind. TD rg
SOICHET Patrice FRANCE 114 0 |4 |4 X 0/5 -9 13 6
GUARNOTTA Alain FRANCE V2 2 |1 |V ]|V X 3/5 0 15 3
RONCERAY Jean-Claude FRANCE vV |V 1 |V ]V X 4/5 7 21 2
ZAGORULKO Alexandr RUSSIA vV V4 |V V |V | X 5/5 18 24 1
VAN AGTMAEL Paul BELGIUM V 14 |3 |3 vV | X 2/5 -1 20 4
FRANCESCHINI Marco ITALY V|1 ]0 1 2 X 1/5 -15 9 5
UIJTING Henk NETHERLANDS |F |F |F |F |F | F forfait 7
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Poule No 11 8:30 piste No 11
Arbitre: BOYKOV VLADYSLAV UKRAINE
VIM ind. TD rg
DELACOUR Patrick FRANCE 1 |v |3 |3 |V |V 3/6 -4 22 4
CHARTIER Antoine FRANCE \Y 4 |13 |1 |V |\V4 3/6 0 22 3
ANDRIEU Didier FRANCE 4 |V 0 |0 |3 |V 2/6 -11 17 6
SHAIDA Uladzimir BELARUS vV |V |V 1 4 |V 4/6 6 25 2
MALLETT Neal GREATBRITAIN |V |V |V |V V |V 6/6 23 30 1
DE CONTI Stefano ITALY 4 |3 |V ]|V |1 2 2/6 -7 20 5
HUBNER Thomas GERMANY 3 13 |4 |3 |1 |V 1/6 -7 19 7
Poule No 12 8:30 piste No 12
Arbitre: HAYNES MATTEW GREAT BRITAIN
VIM ind. TD rg
CARNEC Yves FRANCE V|V |V ]|V V3|V 6/6 11 28 1
MECHIN Marc FRANCE 3 1 |V |V |2 |2 2/6 -8 18 5
MION Jean-Pierre FRANCE 4 |V V |V V4 |V 5/6 14 28 2
KUZNETSOV Alexander RUSSIA 3 14 |2 vV |10 1/6 -11 15 6
DOBBELAAR Eric NETHERLANDS |4 |2 |0 |1 3 10 0/6 -19 10 7
CARUGATI Davide ITALY 1 |v |3 |V V4 4 3/6 4 22 4
MAHLER Hans-Michael GERMANY 2 |V, |3 |V |V |V 4/6 9 25 3
Poule No 13 8:30 piste No 13
Arbitre: ARBITRE12
VIM ind. TD rg
MATZ Thierry FRANCE V|2 |V |3 |2 |1 2/6 -5 18 4
FLAMENT Pascal FRANCE 2 2 |V|V |1 |V 3/6 -1 20 3
LE LOUARN Serge FRANCE vV |V V |V |4 |V 5/6 14 29 2
BENSON Lennart SWEDEN 2 |1 |4 vV |2 |V 2/6 -6 19 6
FARYNA Ryszard GERMANY V4 14 |1 |3 3 |V 2/6 -6 20 5
LISTON George GREATBRITAIN |V |V2 |V |V |V \Y 6/6 12 27 1
ROSONI Maurizio ITALY vV |4 |1 ]2 |3 |3 1/6 -8 18 7
Poule No 14 8:30 piste No 14
Arbitre: MUNNIX JENS GERMANY
VIM ind. TD rg
BONTHOUX Jean-Paul FRANCE 3 |V |V3|V |3 |V4 4/6 4 23 3
LAVOISY Eric FRANCE \Y 3 11 14 |3 |2 1/6 -10 18 7
ZUMER Olivier FRANCE 1 |V 4 |3 |3 |3 1/6 -8 19 6
MARINO Giuseppe ITALY 2 |V |V vV |V |V 5/6 11 27 2
POPRAWA Mariusz POLAND 3 |V |V |3 4 |4 2/6 -3 24 5
BARVESTAD Peter SWEDEN V |V |V |4 |V \Y 5/6 11 29 1
SERGEEV Andrey RUSSIA 3 |V |vd|1 |V |0 3/6 -5 18 4
Poule No 15 8:30 piste No 15
Arbitre: ARBITRE10
VIM ind. TD rg
LE BARBIER Herve FRANCE 3 | X |V ]2 |V X 2/4 0 15 3
TAVERNY J-C Alexandre FRANCE \Y X111 14 |V X 2/4 0 15 3
NOTTINGHAM Jon FRANCE F | F F |F |F |F forfait 6
PORA Valentin ITALY 2 |V [X 2 |V | X 2/4 4 14 2
LUDERS Harald GERMANY V |V | X |V3 vV | X 4/4 6 18 1
HYDE John GREATBRITAIN |3 |2 | X |1 |4 X 0/4 -10 10 5
DAGFINN TVEDT Tvedt NORWAY F | F|F |F |F |F forfait 6
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Poule No 16 8:30 piste No 16
Arbitre: ARBITRE18
VIM ind. TD rg
MULLER Franz FRANCE V|1 |V ]|V V|1 4/6 3 22 3
MAIRE Stéphane FRANCE 3 2 |2 |3 |V |0 1/6 -10 15 6
SICOT Bertrand FRANCE vV |V V |V |V |V 6/6 17 30 1
ANASHKIN Andrey RUSSIA 0 |V |3 3 12 1|0 1/6 -9 13 5
STEINBERG Stephen GREATBRITAIN |3 |V |3 |V4 V2 | 3 3/6 -2 20 4
BALKO Stefan CZECHREPUBLI |3 |0 |1 |V |1 0 1/6 -14 10 7
FABIANO Leonardo ITALY V |V [3 |Vl |V |V 5/6 15 24 2
Poule No 17 8:30 piste No 17
Arbitre: NEDER UWE GERMANY
VIM ind. TD rg
BRUNEAU Jean-Michel FRANCE V|2 |V |3 |0 X 2/5 -3 15 4
LIECHTELE Michel FRANCE 2 4 |3 |1 |1 | X 0/5 -14 11 6
BERHAULT-MERCIER Jean-Paul FRANCE vV |V 4 |1 14 | X 2/5 -2 19 3
CHUDYCKI Artur POLAND 1 |V |V 1 |0 X 2/5 -10 12 5
FANTONI Adolfo ITALY V |V |V |V vV | X 5/5 16 25 1
KELLER Stefan SWITZERLAND V|V ]|V V|3 X 4/5 13 23 2
MARINO Isidro SPAIN FIF|F |F |F |F forfait 7
Poule No 18 8:30 piste No 18
Arbitre: ARBITRE9
VIM ind. TD rg
SINNO Serge FRANCE 1 2 3 vV V4 2/5 -3 15 4
BIENFAIT Philippe FRANCE V2 2 vV |V |V 4/5 4 19 2
KITTLER Rolf GERMANY vV |V vV |V |V 5/5 14 25 1
CWIORO Krzysztof POLAND V4 | 3 1 4 V4 2/5 -5 16 5
MERKY Thomas SWITZERLAND 4 4 4 \Y \Y 2/5 1 22 3
SALMORIA Stefano ITALY 3 2 2 3 2 0/5 -11 12 6
Poule No 19 8:30 piste No 19
Arbitre: ARBITRE11
VIM ind. TD rg
LANQUETIN Didier FRANCE 3 1 2 1 X 0/4 -13 7 5
LEPINOIS Christian FRANCE \Y 3 3 vV | X 2/4 2 16 3
LUCIOLI Patrizio ITALY vV V4 4 vV | X 3/4 7 18 1
STRAUPMANIS Paul GREATBRITAIN |V V4 |V 2 X 3/4 2 16 2
FEYEN Eric BELGIUM vV |3 2 \Y X 2/4 2 15 4
DOROSENKO Andrejs LATVIA F F F F F forfait 6
Poule No 20 8:30 piste No 20
Arbitre: LOURDELLE DOMINIQUE FRANCE
VIM ind. TD rg
MERCIER Alain FRANCE vV |3 4 vV |3 2/5 1 20 5
GAMMA Alain FRANCE 4 V |V |V |V 4/5 8 24 1
PFULG Philippe SWITZERLAND vV |4 vV |V |3 3/5 6 22 2
WIKSTROM UIf SWEDEN v |1 1 vV |V 3/5 -4 17 4
SAIDAKHMEDOQOV Mansur RUSSIA 0 3 3 3 1 0/5 -15 10 6
FERRARIO Davide ITALY vV |3 V4 |4 \Y 3/5 4 21 3
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Poule No 21 8:30 piste No 21
Arbitre: ARBITRE28
VIM ind. TD rg
DUVAL Patrick FRANCE v3 |V |1 0 X 2/4 -2 9 3
CHARTIER Francois FRANCE 2 V |V |2 X 2/4 3 14 2
VERYZER Hugo GREAT BRITAIN | 1 2 vV |V | X 2/4 -5 13 4
EMMENEGGER Jirgen ITALY v |1 4 0 X 1/4 -6 10 5
SEMYKOZ Roman UKRAINE V3 |V |4 \Y X 3/4 10 17 1
DALLA VECCHIA Martin SWITZERLAND F F F F F forfait 6
Poule No 22 8:30 piste No 22
Arbitre: LE NY FABRICE FRANCE
VIM ind. TD rg
BOREL Laurent FRANCE V |V3 |V |V |V 5/5 14 23 1
CLERC Dominique FRANCE 4 4 4 4 \Y 1/5 -3 21 6
DUNAEVSKI Dmitry ISRAEL 2 \Y vV |4 0 2/5 -2 16 4
MENG Karl GERMANY 0 v |1 vV |V 3/5 -5 16 2
ROVERE Enrico ITALY 2 vV |V |4 3 2/5 -4 19 5
POLLARD Anton GREAT BRITAIN | 1 4 vV |3 \Y 2/5 0 18 3
Poule No 23 8:30 piste No 23
Arbitre: ARBITRE29
VIM ind. TD rg
DAUENDORFFER Jean-Luc FRANCE vV |4 vV |2 2 2/5 -3 18 4
CRETIN Yves FRANCE 2 3 2 3 3 0/5 -12 13 6
PATTI Leonardo ITALY vV |V vV |V |V 5/5 8 25 1
PRATER Ralph GERMANY 4 VvV |4 4 3 1/5 -2 20 5
ISABELLE Robert MONACO vV |V |3 \Y 2 3/5 3 20 3
SHELAMOV Igor ISRAEL vV |V |3 vV |Vv3 4/5 6 21 2
Poule No 24 8:30 piste No 24
Arbitre: BOITELLE JEAN PAUL FRANCE
VIM ind. TD rg
BRASSEM Serge FRANCE FIF|F |F |F |F forfait 7
DRAHUSAK Boris SWITZERLAND X 2 |V |V |V 4 3/5 5 21 2
GARCIA DIEZ Cristobal SPAIN X |V 2 |0 |2 |4 1/5 -9 13 6
SCANDELLA Michel FRANCE X 12 |V 4 |4 |3 1/5 -4 18 5
JINDRA Jan CZECHREPUBLI | X |2 |V |V 4 |V 3/5 4 21 3
COZZI Andrea ITALY X |12 |V |V |V \Y 4/5 4 22 1
KURBATOV Igor RUSSIA X |V |V ]|V |3 3 3/5 0 21 4
Poule No 25 8:30 piste No 25
Arbitre: PIETON CLEMENT FRANCE
VIM ind. TD rg
LE CORRE Yves FRANCE 2 14 |13 |2 |V |V 2/6 -6 21 6
DI MATTEO Roberto ITALY \Y VI iV |V ]|V |V 6/6 17 30 1
COOPER Paul GREAT BRITAIN |V | 2 3|V |V |V 4/6 2 25 2
MONTEIL Guy FRANCE V4 |3 |V 1 3 |V 3/6 -2 21 3
HANSSENS Eric BELGIUM vV |2 |1 |V 4 |2 2/6 -4 19 5
ADAMCZEWSKI Woijciech POLAND 4 |1 |4 |V |V 2 2/6 -6 21 6
LENERTZ Johny LUXEMBOURG 4 |3 |4 |2 |V |V 2/6 -1 23 4
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Poule No 26 8:30 piste No 26

Arbitre; PERCHE MATHIEU FRANCE

VIM ind. TD rg

HUREL Jean-Paul FRANCE 112 |V |3 |V |1 2/6 -6 17 5
PARISI Pasquale ITALY V2 V |3 |3 |V |2 3/6 1 20 4
KLUGE Rainer GERMANY V | 4 V |V |1 3 3/6 3 23 3
BEAUMES Patrick FRANCE 4 |V |1 1 14 |3 1/6 -10 18 7
POLIKARPOV Oleksii UKRAINE V |V |2 |V vV |V 5/6 7 27 2
HAMILTON lan GREATBRITAIN |2 |1 |V |V |4 0 2/6 -8 17 6
ABDURAGIMOV Kazbek RUSSIA V V3|V |V 4 |V 5/6 13 27 1

Poule No 27 8:30 piste No 27

Arbitre; BENEDETTO MELANIE FRANCE

VIM ind. TD rg

SALGE Frank FRANCE vV 12 |1 ]2 |V |V 3/6 -4 20 5
SCHMIDT-THOMEE Georg GERMANY 3 V |V |[V4 V4 |V 5/6 9 26 1
BROODBAKKER Martin NETHERLANDS |V | 0O 2 |4 |V |V 3/6 0 21 3
BETOUT Jacques FRANCE V |13 |V 3 |V ]|V 4/6 6 26 2
RYZHANOVICH Viktor BELARUS V |12 |V |V 3 |2 3/6 -1 22 4
RENNIE Stephen GREATBRITAIN |3 |3 |1 |4 |V 4 1/6 -7 20 7
BOTTINO Giovanni ITALY 31413 |3 |V |V 2/6 -3 23 6
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1 MALLETT Neal GREAT BRITAI
MALLETT Neal
256
MALLETT Neal
129 ANDRIEU Didier FRANCE 10/7
ALEKSANDROVSKI Ma
128 ALEKSANDROVSKI Ma MACEDONIA 10/9
MALLETT Neal
65 GUARNOTTA Alain FRANCE 1/0
GUARNOTTA Alain
192
KURBATOV lgor
193 10/7
KURBATOV Igor
64 KURBATOV Igor RUSSIA
33 GAMMA Alain FRANCE
GAMMA Alain
224
GAMMA Alain
161 TVEDT Dagfinn NORWAY 10/1
MERCIER Alain
96 MERCIER Alain FRANCE par abandon
GAMMA Alain
97 HERONIMEK Leszek POLAND 10/6
HERONIMEK Leszek
160 SALMORIA Stefano ITALY 10/2
HERONIMEK Leszek
225 4/3
ZAYTSEV Alexander
32 ZAYTSEV Alexander RUSSIA
17 PATTI Leonardo ITALY
PATTI Leonardo
240
PATTI Leonardo
145 HUBNER Thomas GERMANY 10/3
HUBNER Thomas
112 CHUDYCKI Artur POLAND 10/7
PATTI Leonardo
81 CHARTIER Antoine FRANCE 10/8
CHARTIER Antoine
176
SHAIDA Uladzimir
209 10/4
SHAIDA Uladzimir
48  SHAIDA Uladzimir BELARUS
49 BONTHOUX Jean-Paul FRANCE
BONTHOUX Jean-Paul
208
BONTHOUX Jean-Paul
177 8/7
PARISI Pasquale
80 PARISI Pasquale ITALY
CARNEC Yves
113 LENERTZ Johny LUXEMBOURG 10/7
LENERTZ Johny
144 RENNIE Stephen GREAT BRITAI 10/7
CARNEC Yves
241 10/7
CARNEC Yves
16 CARNEC Yves FRANCE
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ADAMCZEWSKI Woijcie

10/7

PORA Valentin

10/6

PORA Valentin

PORA Valentin

10/9

FERRARIO Davide

SEMYKOZ Roman

10/4

SEMYKOZ Roman

SOMMER Klaus-Dieter

1/0

DAUENDORFFER Jean-L

10/4

10/2

RANUZZI Alessandro

SEMYKOZ Roman

10/3

RANUZZ| Alessandro

BARVESTAD Peter

10/4

BARVESTAD Peter

DUNAEVSKI Dmitry

10/3

DUVAL Patrick

10/3

10/6

BARVESTAD Peter

BIENFAIT Philippe

JINDRA Jan

CARUGATI Davide

FARYNA Ryszard

9 BURKARDT Michael GERMANY
248

137 SAGE Richard GREAT BRITAI
120 ADAMCZEWSKI Wojcie POLAND
73  PORA Valentin ITALY

184

201

56 FERRARIO Davide ITALY

41 SEMYKOZ Roman UKRAINE
216

169 SOMMER Klaus-Dieter GERMANY
88 STEINBERG Stephen GREAT BRITAI
105 DAUENDORFFER Jean-L FRANCE
152 AULISI Luca ITALY

233

24  RANUZZ| Alessandro ITALY

25 BARVESTAD Peter SWEDEN
232

153 MAIRE Stéphane FRANCE
104 DUNAEVSKI Dmitry ISRAEL
89 DUVAL Patrick FRANCE
168 NAGEL Rudiger GERMANY
217

40 BIENFAIT Philippe FRANCE
57 JINDRA Jan CZECH REPUBL
200

185

72 CARUGATI Davide ITALY

121 FARYNA Ryszard GERMANY
136 CALITERNA Piero ITALY

249

8 FANTONI Adolfo ITALY

10/6

6/4
DUVAL Patrick
5/4
JINDRA Jan
10/7
JINDRA Jan
10/1
FANTONI Adolfo

FANTONI Adolfo

10/2
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GARNIER Gérard

ROSSETTI Alessandro

10/3

WIKSTROM UIf

10/8

WIKSTROM UIf
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GARNIER Gérard

LEFAURE Philippe

SHELAMOV lgor

10/3

SHELAMOV lgor

SALGE Frank

10/7

OUDOT Jean-Francois

10/9

9/8

OUDOT Jean-Francois

10/8

SHELAMOV Igor

GOSPODYNOV Oleksand

MION Jean-Pierre

10/9

MION Jean-Pierre

ROVERE Enrico

10/5

RYZHANOVICH Viktor

10/8

MAHLER Hans-Michael

10/3

MAHLER Hans-Michae

MAHLER Hans-Michael

PFULG Philippe

par abandon

CHARTIER Francois

CHARTIER Francois

VILLEFRANQUE Jean Cl

5 GARNIER Gérard FRANCE
252

133 ROSSETTI Alessandro ITALY
124 DE CONTI Stefano ITALY

69 WIKSTROM UIf SWEDEN
188

197

60 LEFAURE Philippe FRANCE
37 SHELAMOV lgor ISRAEL
220

165 LIECHTELE Michel FRANCE
92 SALGE Frank FRANCE
101 SCHMITTER Nicolas FRANCE
156 OUDOT Jean-Francois BELGIUM
229

28 GOSPODYNOYV Oleksand UKRAINE
21  MION Jean-Pierre FRANCE
236

149 ANASHKIN Andrey RUSSIA
108 ROVERE Enrico ITALY

85 RYZHANOVICH Viktor BELARUS
172

213

44  MAHLER Hans-Michael GERMANY
53 PFULG Philippe SWITZERLAND
204

181

76 CHARTIER Francois FRANCE
117 VILLEFRANQUE Jean CI FRANCE
140 DANCYGIER Gérard FRANCE
245

12 CHARLIER Hervé FRANCE

10/6

10/5

VILLEFRANQUE Jean Cl

10/9

CHARTIER Francois

CHARLIER Hervé

10/7

10/5
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13 SOKOLOV Volodymyr UKRAINE
SOKOLOQV Volodymyr
244
SOKOLOQV Volodymyr
141 BONA Gledis ITALY 10/2
BONA Gledis
116 HANSSENS Eric BELGIUM 10/7
SOKOLOQOV Volodymyr
77 LEPINOIS Christian FRANCE 10/8
LEPINOIS Christian
180
DOUSSE Christian
205 10/6
DOUSSE Christian
52 DOUSSE Christian SWITZERLAND
45 VAN TIL Bert NETHERLANDS
VAN TIL Bert
212
LE BARBIER Herve
173 10/3
LE BARBIER Herve
84 LE BARBIER Herve FRANCE
LE BARBIER Herve
109 CWIORO Krzysztof POLAND 10/6
CWIORO Krzysztof
148 CLEMENT Gerard FRANCE 10/3
LE LOUARN Serge
237 10/5
LE LOUARN Serge
20 LE LOUARN Serge FRANCE
29 POLIKARPOV Oleksii UKRAINE
POLIKARPOV Oleksii
228
POLIKARPOQV Oleksii
157 COLOVER Stephen GREAT BRITAI 10/6
VAN AGTMAEL Paul
100 VAN AGTMAEL Paul BELGIUM 10/5
POLIKARPOV Oleksii
93 SERGEEV Andrey RUSSIA 10/5
SERGEEV Andrey
164 LANQUETIN Didier FRANCE 10/4
MACCARONI Angelo
221 10/7
MACCARONI Angelo
36 MACCARONI Angelo ITALY
61 SCHWARZE Diethelm GERMANY
SCHWARZE Diethelm
196
SCHWARZE Diethelm
189 10/3
MASSE Didier
68 MASSE Didier FRANCE
SCHWARZE Diethelm
125 DEFRASNE Christian FRANCE 10/7
CLERC Dominique
132 CLERC Dominigue FRANCE 10/7
ZAGORULKO Alexandr
253 10/5
ZAGORULKO Alexandr
4 ZAGORULKO Alexandr RUSSIA
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3 TIVENIUS Jan SWEDEN
TIVENIUS Jan
254
TIVENIUS Jan
131 PRATER Ralph GERMANY 10/1
MECHIN Marc
126 MECHIN Marc FRANCE 10/8
TIVENIUS Jan
67 STRELETSKI Didier FRANCE 10/7
STRELETSKI Didier
190
BROOKS Robert
195 10/8
BROOKS Robert
62 BROOKS Robert GREAT BRITAI
35 RONCERAY Jean-Claude FRANCE
RONCERAY Jean-Claude
222
VERYZER Hugo
163 MARTIN Vincent FRANCE 10/7
VERYZER Hugo
94 VERYZER Hugo GREAT BRITAI 10/7
VERYZER Hugo
99 POLLARD Anton GREAT BRITAI 10/8
POLLARD Anton
158 SOICHET Patrice FRANCE 10/0
POLLARD Anton
227 10/7
KELLER Stefan
30 KELLER Stefan SWITZERLAND
19 FABIANO Leonardo ITALY
FABIANO Leonardo
238
FABIANO Leonardo
147 ROSONI Maurizio ITALY 10/5
ELFVERSON Goéran
110 ELFVERSON Goéran SWEDEN 10/9
BIELER Thomas
83 TAVERNY J-C Alexandre FRANCE 10/7
TAVERNY J-C Alexandre
174
BIELER Thomas
211 10/4
BIELER Thomas
46  BIELER Thomas GERMANY
51 COOPER Paul GREAT BRITAI
COOPER Paul
206
FEYEN Eric
179 10/7
FEYEN Eric
78 FEYEN Eric BELGIUM
BOTTINO Giovanni
115 BOTTINO Giovanni ITALY 10/7
BOTTINO Giovanni
142 DESLAGE Denis FRANCE 10/6
BOTTINO Giovanni
243 10/6
SOKOLOQV Viktor
14 SOKOLOV Viktor UKRAINE
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BOREL Laurent

10/1

BOREL Laurent
10/8

DRAHUSAK Boris

10/4

STRAUPMANIS Paul

10/8

PIANCA Giuliano
10/5

PIANCA Giuliano

10/8

SCHMIDT-THOMEE Geo

10/4

CELLI Gérard
10/5

CELLI Gérard

10/4

LEIBOVICI Bernard-Mari

10/6

LEIBOVICI Bernard-Ma
10/9

SCANDELLA Michel

11 BOREL Laurent FRANCE
BOREL Laurent
246
139 GARCIA DIEZ Cristobal SPAIN
MATZ Thierry
118 MATZ Thierry FRANCE 10/6
75 MUSTACCIUOLI Aurelio  ITALY
MUSTACCIUOLI Aurelio
182
203
DRAHUSAK Boris
54 DRAHUSAK Boris SWITZERLAND
43 STRAUPMANIS Paul GREAT BRITAI
STRAUPMANIS Paul
214
171
FLAMENT Pascal
86 FLAMENT Pascal FRANCE
107 SINNO Serge FRANCE
SINNO Serge
150 BEAUMES Patrick FRANCE 8/3
235
PIANCA Giuliano
22  PIANCA Giuliano ITALY
27 SCHMIDT-THOMEE Geo GERMANY
SCHMIDT-THOMEE Geo
230
155 BALKO Stefan CZECH REPUBL
BALKO Stefan
102 DURKHEIM Francois FRANCE 10/4
91 DELACOUR Patrick FRANCE
DELACOUR Patrick
166 RICHARDSON Mark GREAT BRITAI 10/5
219
CELLI Gérard
38 CELLI Gérard FRANCE
59 LEIBOVICI Bernard-Mari FRANCE
LEIBOVICI Bernard-Mari
198
187
MENG Karl
70 MENG Karl GERMANY
123 HUREL Jean-Paul FRANCE
SCANDELLA Michel
134 SCANDELLA Michel FRANCE 10/5
251
DI MATTEO Roberto
6 DI MATTEO Roberto ITALY

10/8
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7 SICOT Bertrand FRANCE
SICOT Bertrand
250
SICOT Bertrand
135 DAMI Gino ITALY 10/3
DAMI Gino
122 BENSON Lennart SWEDEN 10/5
ISABELLE Robert
71 MERTINE René FRANCE 10/9
MERTINE René
186
ISABELLE Robert
199 /8
ISABELLE Robert
58 ISABELLE Robert MONACO
39 COZZI Andrea ITALY
COZZI Andrea
218
COZZI Andrea
167 SAIDAKHMEDOV Mans RUSSIA 10/7
SAIDAKHMEDOV Mans
90 KHOZIKOV Yury RUSSIA 10/9
COZZI Andrea
103 BERHAULT-MERCIER J FRANCE 10/7
BERHAULT-MERCIER J
154 KUZNETSOV Alexander RUSSIA 10/7
MARINO Giuseppe
231 10/6
MARINO Giuseppe
26 MARINO Giuseppe ITALY
23  ABDURAGIMOV Kazbek RUSSIA
ABDURAGIMOV Kazbek
234
LAVOISY Eric
151 LAVOISY Eric FRANCE 6/3
LAVOISY Eric
106 BRUNEAU Jean-Michel @ FRANCE 10/6
LAVOISY Eric
87 MONTEIL Guy FRANCE 10/7
MONTEIL Guy
170 DOBBELAAR Eric NETHERLANDS 10/2
MONTEIL Guy
215 10/7
LUCIOLI Patrizio
42  LUCIOLI Patrizio ITALY
55 PIANTONI Gilles FRANCE
PIANTONI Gilles
202
KLUGE Rainer
183 10/6
KLUGE Rainer
74 KLUGE Rainer GERMANY
KLUGE Rainer
119 LE CORRE Yves FRANCE 10/7
LE CORRE Yves
138 LATTERNER Jean Louis FRANCE 10/4
KITTLER Rolf
247 10/9
KITTLER Rolf
10 KITTLER Rolf GERMANY
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15 LISTON George GREAT BRITAI

LISTON George
242

LISTON George

143 FRANCESCHINI Marco  ITALY 9/3

POPRAWA Mariusz
114 POPRAWA Mariusz POLAND 10/7

LISTON George

79 BENARD Jean-Yves FRANCE 10/2
BENARD Jean-Yves

178

MULLER Franz

207 10/5
MULLER Franz

50 MULLER Franz FRANCE
47 BETOUT Jacques FRANCE
BETOUT Jacques
210
BETOUT Jacques
175 10/3
BROODBAKKER Martin
82 BROODBAKKER Martin  NETHERLANDS
BETOUT Jacques
111 MAILLARD Bertrand FRANCE 10/8
ZUMER Olivier
146 ZUMER Olivier FRANCE 10/5
LUDERS Harald

239 ; 10/9
LUDERS Harald

18 LUDERS Harald GERMANY
31 MULLER Paul SWITZERLAND
MULLER Paul
226
HYDE John
159 HYDE John GREAT BRITAI 10/9
HYDE John
98 MARCHAL Frangois FRANCE 10/3
BARTLING Renaldo
95 MERKY Thomas SWITZERLAND 10/4
MERKY Thomas
162 CRETIN Yves FRANCE 10/8
BARTLING Renaldo

223 10/4
BARTLING Renaldo

34 BARTLING Renaldo GERMANY
63  JANISCH Wolfram LUXEMBOURG

JANISCH Wolfram
194

KHEIMO Viacheslav

191 10/4

KHEIMO Viacheslav
66 KHEIMO Viacheslav UKRAINE

KHEIMO Viacheslav

127 HAMILTON lan GREAT BRITAI 7/6

EMMENEGGER Jiirgen
130 EMMENEGGER Jirgen ITALY 10/1

EMMENEGGER Jiirgen

255 10/9
VERBRACKEL Stephane

2 VERBRACKEL Stephane FRANCE
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1 MALLETT Neal GREAT B
MALLETT Neal
64 KURBATOV lgor RUSSIA 1/0
MALLETT Neal
33 GAMMA Alain FRANCE 10/6
GAMMA Alain
32 HERONIMEK Leszek POLAND 10/6
CARNEC Yves
17 PATTI Leonardo ITALY 10/7
PATTI Leonardo
48  SHAIDA Uladzimir BELARUS 10/8
CARNEC Yves
49 BONTHOUX Jean-Pa FRANCE 10/5
CARNEC Yves
16 CARNEC Yves FRANCE 10/7
CARNEC Yves
9 BURKARDT Michael GERMAN 10/7
PORA Valentin
56 PORA Valentin ITALY 10/9
SEMYKOZ Roman
41 SEMYKOZ Roman UKRAINE 10/8
SEMYKOZ Roman
24 RANUZZI Alessandro ITALY 10/3
SEMYKOZ Roman
25 BARVESTAD Peter SWEDEN 10/7
BARVESTAD Peter
40 DUVAL Patrick FRANCE 6/4
BARVESTAD Peter
57 JINDRA Jan CZECH RE 10/7
JINDRA Jan
8 FANTONI Adolfo ITALY 10/1

5 GARNIER Gérard FRANCE

GARNIER Gérard
60 WIKSTROM UIf SWEDEN 10/8

SHELAMOV Igor
37 SHELAMOV lgor ISRAEL 10/7
SHELAMOV Igor
28 OUDOT Jean-Francois BELGIUM 10/3

MAHLER Hans-Micha
21  MION Jean-Pierre FRANCE 10/5
MAHLER Hans-Micha
44 MAHLER Hans-Micha GERMAN 10/9

MAHLER Hans-Micha
53 CHARTIER Francois FRANCE 10/4
CHARTIER Francois
12 VILLEFRANQUE Jea FRANCE 10/5

SOKOLOV Volod
13 SOKOLOV Volodymy UKRAINE 10/7
SOKOLOQV Volodymy
52 DOUSSE Christian SWITZER 10/8
SOKOLOQV Volodymy
45 LE BARBIER Herve  FRANCE 10/7
LE BARBIER Herve
20 LE LOUARN Serge FRANCE 10/6
SOKOLOQOV Volodymy
29 POLIKARPOV Oleksi UKRAINE 10/5
POLIKARPOV Oleksi
36 MACCARONI Angelo ITALY 10/5
POLIKARPOQV Oleksi

61 SCHWARZE Diethel GERMAN 10/6
SCHWARZE Diethel
4 ZAGORULKO Alexan RUSSIA 10/7
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3 TIVENIUS Jan SWEDEN
TIVENIUS Jan
62 BROOKS Robert GREAT B 10/7
TIVENIUS Jan
35 VERYZER Hugo GREAT B 10/3
VERYZER Hugo
30 POLLARD Anton GREAT B 10/8
BIELER Thomas
19 FABIANO Leonardo ITALY 10/6
BIELER Thomas
46 BIELER Thomas GERMAN 10/7
BIELER Thomas
51 FEYEN Eric BELGIUM 10/5
BOTTINO Giovanni
14 BOTTINO Giovanni ITALY 10/7

BIELER Thomas
11 BOREL Laurent FRANCE 10/9
BOREL Laurent
54 DRAHUSAK Boris SWITZER 10/8

BOREL Laurent

43 STRAUPMANIS Paul GREAT B 10/6

PIANCA Giuliano
22  PIANCA Giuliano ITALY 10/5

CELLI Gérard

27 SCHMIDT-THOMEE GERMAN 10/4

CELLI Gérard
38 CELLI Gérard FRANCE 10/5

CELLI Gérard

59 LEIBOVICI Bernard- FRANCE 10/2

LEIBOVICI Bernard-
6 SCANDELLA Michel FRANCE 10/9

7 SICOT Bertrand FRANCE

ISABELLE Robert
58 ISABELLE Robert MONACO 10/9

COZZ| Andrea

39 COZZI Andrea ITALY 10/3

COZZI Andrea
26 MARINO Giuseppe ITALY 10/7

COZZI Andrea

23 LAVOISY Eric FRANCE 10/6

LAVOISY Eric
42  MONTEIL Guy FRANCE 10/7

LAVOISY Eric

55 KLUGE Rainer GERMAN 10/7

KLUGE Rainer
10 KITTLER Rolf GERMAN 10/7

COZZ| Andrea

15 LISTON George GREAT B 10/5

LISTON George
50 MULLER Franz FRANCE 10/2

BETOUT Jacques

47 BETOUT Jacques FRANCE 10/9

BETOUT Jacques
18 LUDERS Harald GERMAN 10/8

KHEIMO Viacheslav

31 HYDE John GREAT B 10/7

BARTLING Renaldo
34 BARTLING Renaldo GERMAN 10/4

KHEIMO Viacheslav
63 KHEIMO Viacheslav UKRAINE 10/7

KHEIMO Viacheslav
2 EMMENEGGER Jirg ITALY 716
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SOKOLOQV Volodymyr

Tableau de 8
1 CARNEC Yves FRANCE
CARNEC Yves
8 SEMYKOZ Roman UKRAINE 10/7
SOKOLOV Volodymyr
5 MAHLER Hans-Michael GERMAN 10/4
SOKOLOV Volodymyr
4 SOKOLOV Volodymyr UKRAINE 10/7
3 BIELER Thomas GERMAN
BIELER Thomas
6 CELLI Gérard FRANCE 10/9
BIELER Thomas
7 COZZI Andrea ITALY 10/9
COZZI Andrea
2 KHEIMO Viacheslav UKRAINE 10/5

10/9



